
3. Qwazee Kats GREY

9. Hoodlums LIGHT BLUE

10. Galia BLUE/GRAY

11. Makeshift Squad SKY BLUE

12. Tanks PURPLE

14. The Boys BLACK

Day Date Time Home vs Awayvs

Friday 11/20/2020 8:30pm 12 vs 14vs

Saturday 11/21/2020 2:00pm 9 vs 3vs

Sunday 11/22/2020 7:00pm 10 vs 11vs

Friday 11/27/2020 8:30pm 12 vs 11vs

Saturday 11/28/2020 1:00pm 14 vs 9vs

Sunday 11/29/2020 6:00pm 10 vs 3vs

Friday 12/4/2020 8:30pm 12 vs 3vs

Saturday 12/5/2020 12:00pm 11 vs 14vs

Sunday 12/6/2020 4:00pm 10 vs 9vs

Friday 12/11/2020 8:40pm 9 vs 12vs

Saturday 12/12/2020 2:00pm 11 vs 3vs

Sunday 12/13/2020 5:00pm 14 vs 10

Friday 12/18/2020 8:30pm 12 vs 10vs

Saturday 12/19/2020 2:00pm 3 vs 14

12/19/2020 3:00pm 11 vs 9vs

Friday 1/1/2021 4:00pm Group Play Game 1 vs Group Play Game 1

1/1/2021 5:00pm Group Play Game 1 vs Group Play Game 1

1/1/2021 9:00pm Group Play Game 1 vs Group Play Game 1vs

Saturday 1/2/2021 3:00pm Group Play Game 2 vs Group Play Game 2

1/2/2021 4:00pm Group Play Game 2 vs Group Play Game 2

Sunday 1/3/2021 5:00pm Group Play Game 2 vs Group Play Game 2vs

Saturday 1/9/2021 11:00am Group Play Game 3 vs Group Play Game 3

1/9/2021 12:00pm Group Play Game 3 vs Group Play Game 3

1/9/2021 9:00pm Group Play Game 3 vs Group Play Game 3vs

Sunday 1/10/2021 4:00pm Tournament Semis vs Tournament Semis

1/10/2021 5:00pm Tournament Semis vs Tournament Semisvs

Saturday 1/16/2020 TBD Winner-Semi 1 vs Winner-Semi 2 CHAMPvs

TCFFC Fall 2020 Indoor Soccer High School Boys Landmark Division Season Schedule


